
October 2023 Lunch Menu

Mon. Oct. 2 - Pierogies
Tues. Oct. 3 - Baked Ziti
Wed. Oct. 4 - Soft Tacos

Thur. Oct. 5 - Grilled Cheese
Fri. Oct. 6 - Pizza

Mon. Oct. 9 - No School
Tues. Oct. 10 - Blintzes and Bagels

Wed. Oct. 11 - Fish Sticks
Thurs. Oct. 12 - French Toast
Fri. Oct. 13 - Pizza Bagels

Mon. Oct. 16 - Pierogies
Tues. Oct. 17 - Macaroni & Cheese

Wed. Oct. 18 - Soft Tacos
Thurs. Oct. 19 - Impossible Burgers

Fri. Oct. 20 - Pizza

Mon. Oct. 23 - Blintzes and Bagels
Tues. Oct. 24 - Cheese Quesadillas
Wed. Oct. 25 - Tuna Sandwich

Thurs. Oct. 26 - Falafel
Fri. Oct. 27 - Pizza Bagels

Mon. Oct. 30 - Breakfast for Lunch
Tues. Oct. 31 - Fish Sticks


